

722/LODR39(3)/2022

February 01, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE	: 530011 MANGCHEM
Company's Symbol in NSE	: MANGCHEFER
ISIN	: INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of Share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

mer

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD Folio Details Pg.No : 1 Folio : C0005486 Name of the Holder : CHANDRAVADAN PANCHMIA Holdings : 800 Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 : Address Details : 6, GOKHALE ROAD CALCUTTA _____ Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings _____ 5512201 5512250 6268 6268 9155900 68182 68182 17640571 188097 188097 -----Total :

Date : 18/01/2022

Investor Services Cell Cameo Corporate Services Ltd Subramaniam Building, V Floor No.1, Club House Road Chennai 600 002

2022

3818

Re: M/s Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Chemicals

Folio No: C0005486

Name Of shareholder : Mr Chandravadan Panchmia

Dear Sir,

This is with respect to your email dated 22/12/2021 requesting me to provide anyone of the below mentioned documents for the 800 equity shares held by me under folio number : C0005486

A) Copy of share certificate

B) Copy of allotment advice if the shares were purchased at the time of allotment

- C) Copy of transfer deed if the shares were purchased from market
- D) Original counter foil of the dividend warrant .

I am sending the original counterfoil of the dividend warrant .

Would request you to kindly send me duplicate equity shares.

Thanking You chandroved. Pancha

(Mr Chandravadan Panchmia) (M) 8981508132.

C' Refer

MANGALORE CHEMIC Folio Details		LIZERS LTD	nar ba an ar an an an an		0 : 1
Folio Name of the Hold Holdings					
Joint Holder Nam Joint Holder Nam Joint Holder Nam	ne2 :				
Address Details	KALIDA	SA ROAD KSHMI PURAM			
Frdistno	Todistno		Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
18942985 18943035	18943034	188850	188850		, 50
Total :					100

and the second s	1	TREO		,	
Date : 20.01.2022	M.	. 2022			
То,	3	1 JAN 2021 *	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5	
Cameo Corporate Se "Subramanian Buildi	g", No.1, Vth Floor	Çlub House R		$2G_{2}$	Service and a
Chennai (Madras) - 60 Tamil Nadu	0002	REOCH		-2°	

SUBJECT: Request for Succession, Transmission and Lost formalities UNIT: MCF LIMITED FOLIO: B0001450

Dear Sir,

This is to bring into your kind attention that my Father B L SRINIVASA passed away on 18.10.2001. I am processing our Initial application in the district Court for obtaining the succession certificate for which I require your kind assistance.

I request you to furnish the latest information regarding shares of MCF LIMITED including share certificate number and distinctive numbers of the above mentioned folio number. I may not have all the share certificates in my possession hence kindly send me the formalities for lost share certificates and transmission of these shares.

I am enclosing self attested Aadhar copy ,PAN copy, and notarized copy of my father's Death certificate for your reference .

I would be grateful to you if you would kindly provide the relevant information at the earliest.

Yours Sincerely, Regards,

p. f. Landy

B.S. SANDESH S/O B.L.SRINIVASA #57/B, 2nd Cross Kalidasa Road, Jayalakshmipuram, MYSORE Karnataka- 570012 Email: pbxkrs@gmail.com

Al Marine

MANGALORE CHEMI Folio Details	CALS & FERTI			Pg.No : 1
Folio : B0003192 Name of the Holder : B S SOWBHAGYA LAKSHMI Holdings : 150				
Joint Holder Na Joint Holder Na Joint Holder Na	me2 :			
Address Details	KALIDA	SA ROAD, KSHMI PURAN	۵,	
				code Holdings
7300401 12547071 12547121	7300450 12547120 12547170	42032 145554 145555	42032	50 50 50
Total :				150

	Part Conten
Date : 20.01.2022 To,	3 1 JAN 2022
Cameo Corporate Services "Subramanian Building", No Chennai (Madras) - 600002 Tamil Nadu	

- 3821

ί.

SUBJECT: Request for Succession, Transmission and Lost formalities UNIT: MCF LIMITED FOLIO: B0003192

Dear Sir,

This is to bring into your kind attention that my Mother B **S SOWBHAGYA LAKSHMI** passed away on 26.09.2001. Lam processing our Initial application in the district Court for obtaining the succession certificate for which L require your kind assistance.

I request you to furnish the latest information regarding shares of MCF LIMITED including share certificate number and distinctive numbers of the above mentioned folio number. I may not have all the share certificates in my possession hence kindly send me the formalities for lost share certificates and transmission of these shares.

I am enclosing self attested Aadhar copy ,PAN copy, and notarized copy of my mother's Death certificate for your reference .

I would be grateful to you if you would kindly provide the relevant information at the earliest.

Yours Sincerely , Regards ,

p. J. Lands

B.S. SANDESH S/O B.L.SRINIVASA #57/B, 2nd Cross Kalidasa Road, Jayalakshmipuram , MYSORE Karnataka- 570012 Email: pbxkrs@gmail.com

4""M